LES 10 MILES DE BEAUFAYARD - BEAUFAYS
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dos
564
526
516
578
529
572
517
547
656
518
562
664
675
623
668
614
508
503
651
519
567
509
596
544
540
627
528
611
610
538
510
707
667
571
679
560
597
676
637
693
563
549
687
621
582
533
683
515

NOM

PAQUES BENOIT
DETHIER JULIEN
REMACLE OLIVIER
VANKERKOM RAPHAEL
DETRIXHE MICHAEL
THERER GERY
KEUTGENS MARIO
BRAIPSON BENOIT
NIZET KEVIN

FRACASSI BRUNO
PAQUES THIERRY
FRANCOIS BERTRAND
GREGOIRE JOEL
GUILLAUME CEDRIC
VO VAN PHILIPPE
DELHALLE LAURENT
KEIL ALAIN

GYSEN GERALD
HERBET HENRY
VANDENDRIESSCHE MICHAEL
JULEMONT PIERRE
LEJEUNE SYLVAIN
DELREZ DIDIER
LEFEVRE PIERRE
DEWIT CHRISTOPHE
LEJEUNE PHILIPPE
DEGHAYE BERNARD
PENDERS ADRIEN
GODELAINE STEPHANE
LENAERTS LUC

OHN CHRISTOPHE
BOUHY MATHIEU
BRANDT DAVID
DEBIOLLE VINCENT
LEGROS FRANCIS
CANISIUS PIERRI-OLI
VICKEVORST GEOFFREY
WILMET BENOIT
PAULISSEN CEDRIC
LECOMTE JEAN-FRANCOIS
LEGLISE JEREMY
LENNES PIERRE
FALISSE ANTOINE
NAHON CHRISTIAN
TIREZ GILLES

BIRTLES CYMON
GOMZE MICHEL
HEUSSCHEN DOMINIQUE

1/02/15

Catég.

V1
V1

V1
V1

V2
V1

V2

V1

V1

V2

V1

V2

V1

V1

V1
V2

16.10 km
temps temps/km
0:58:36 03:38
0:59:06 03:40
0:59:13 03:41
0:59:59 03:44
1:02:49 03:54
1:03:16 03:56
1:03:25 03:56
1:04:44 04:01
1:05:07 04:03
1:05:45 04:05
1:06:24 04:07
1:07:34 04:12
1:07:38 04:12
1:08:05 04:14
1:08:47 04:16
1:09:53 04:20
1:10:07 04:21
1:11:12 04:25
1:11:25 04:26
1:11:34 04:27
1:11:40 04:27
1:12:18 04:29
1:13:26 04:34
1:13:36 04:34
1:13:38 04:34
1:13:48 04:35
1:14:06 04:36
1:14:16 04:37
1:14:31 04:38
1:15:10 04:40
1:15:44 04:42
1:15:54 04:43
1:16:03 04:43
1:16:05 04:44
1:16:08 04:44
1:16:14 04:44
1:16:24 04:45
1:16:28 04:45
1:16:43 04:46
1:16:45 04:46
1:16:48 04:46
1:16:52 04:46
1:16:56 04:47
1:17:00 04:47
1:17:05 04:47
1:17:11 04:48
1:17:15 04:48
1:17:56 04:50

Vitesse
16.48
16.35
16.31
16.10
15.38
15.27
15.23
14.92
14.83
14.69
14.55
14.30
14.28
14.19
14.04
13.82
13.78
13.57
13.53
13.50
13.48
13.36
13.15
13.13
13.12
13.09
13.04
13.01
12.96
12.85
12.76
12.73
12.70
12.70
12.69
12.67
12.64
12.63
12.59
12.59
12.58
12.57
12.56
12.55
12.53
12.52
12.50
12.40



Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

dos
536
589
692
574
708
625
541
661
660
612
632
520
685
605
543
702
671
576
655
559
504
556
591
665
711
699
713
609
608
590
673
666
712
548
629
579
585
722
615
686
604
617
601
635
506
688
545
662
600
565
622
551
663

NOM

BILLEN STANY
DEFRERE OLIVIER
MATTERN BERTI
BAILLY AMAURY
SZUCS STEPHANE
MORTELE MALORY
DE MARCHI NICO
HUBERT HENRI
LEMMENS CHRISTOPHE
DOGNE JEAN
MOURY GILLES
SKUPIEWSKI GREGORY
STRAPS JULIEN
EVRARD JEAN-YVES
SAVELBERG PASCAL
JOWA PIERRE
RONGER RUDI
THOMAS XAVIER
BIELEN MICHEL
BORGS MICHEL
DUBOIS FRED
DEMONCEAU HENRI
GOBLET LUC
BRUNEEZ MICHEL
BODSON FREDERIC
COLLARD DAVID
SCHOFFENIELS ERIC
BRUHL BENEDICTE
BARTHOLEMY THIERRY
JACOB LAURENT
SYNE ALAIN

FRERE GERALD
TILMAN JONATHAN
FAFCHAMPS EUDORE
VERLAINE CECILE
LESECQUE STEPHANE
CAJOT CHRISTIAN
LEGARDEUR HUGUES
HUET CEDRIC

TERF MICHEL
FRAIKIN MAXIME
HURDEBISE BERNARD
LIOTA CALOGERO
TONUCCI LAURENT
DIET JEAN-DENIS

DE BRUYNE GEERT
FAFCHAMPS MICHEL
THIRION ALAIN
WATAR FRANCIS
LORNEAU CHRISTOPHE
GILOS DIDIER
MBEMBA PIERRE
CONINGS PATRICK

Catég.

temps

1:17:58
1:18:02
1:18:07
1:18:26
1:18:52
1:18:59
1:19:02
1:19:39
1:19:48
1:20:51
1:21:06
1:21:14
1:21:40
1:21:42
1:21:45
1:22:15
1:22:18
1:22:38
1:22:46
1:22:53
1:22:57
1:23:31
1:23:33
1:23:44
1:23:49
1:23:50
1:23:52
1:23:56
1:23:58
1:24:08
1:24:16
1:24:17
1:24:19
1:24:22
1:24:30
1:24:35
1:24:37
1:25:10
1:25:12
1:25:17
1:25:35
1:25:49
1:26:16
1:26:36
1:26:42
1:26:47
1:27:02
1:27:19
1:27:29
1:27:33
1:27:45
1:27:54
1:27:57

temps/km
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:57
04:57
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:28

Vitesse
12.39
12.38
12.37
12.32
12.25
12.23
12.22
12.13
12.11
11.95
11.91
11.89
11.83
11.82
11.82
11.74
11.74
11.69
11.67
11.65
11.65
11.57
11.56
11.54
11.53
11.52
11.52
11.51
11.50
11.48
11.46
11.46
11.46
11.45
11.43
11.42
11.42
11.34
11.34
11.33
11.29
11.26
11.20
11.15
11.14
11.13
11.10
11.06
11.04
11.03
11.01
10.99
10.98



Place
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

dos
587
657
502
558
631
505
580
546
721
626
706
636
592
680
521
719
613
654
507
522
698
717
715
594
684
581
583
573
718
704
701
634
539
606
570
534
677
716
568
588
709
514
723
633
650
566
555
554
553
620
525
624
603

NOM
SIMON GIL

VANDEVENNE CHRISTIAN

FOGOLIN TIZIANO
RORIF PATRICK

HUTSCHEMACKERS BERNARD
SCHOENAERTS MARIE-FLORE

SOMIJA JEAN-PHILIPPE
MAURO CALOGERO
ALONSO MARCO
CHAINEUX MARC
CHIBEL DOMINIQUE
RIGAUX MAXIME
PIRARD CATHERINE
KEIL YVES

DUMONT MARIANNE
NISEN ERIC

HURDEBISE JEAN-MARC
SCHEFFERT LAURENT
BALTHAZART MARIE
DUVIVIER MARC
MICHOTTE CAROLINE
JOBE JEROME

DEFECHEREUX JEAN-LUC

TERWAGNE PIERRE
VONDENHOFF ALAIN
GEERTS JACQUES
PETITHAN LAURENCE
DELVAUX ANNE-LAURE
SMETS BRUNO

HANS JULIEN

CLOSON GILLES
MUZIEK JEROME
SALMON PATRICK
MUERMANS GUY
PAQUOT YVES
DOTHEE MARC
HOUBEN JERRY
CLOSON HUGO
BERTRAND OLIVIER
DEBATTY JEAN-PAUL
GILIS STEPHANE
DERVAUX MAXIME
JANS ROMAIN
GIACCIO GIORGIO
CHRETIEN DOMINIQUE
JULEMONT GIL
PAULAVSKAS IVAN
STERCK CHRISTIAN
ROPPE CEDRIC
DEBLIRE SEBASTIEN
PILOTTI DAVID
DELANGRE BAUDOUIN
CATIN JULIAN

Catég.

V3

V1

V1

V4

V1

V3

V1

V1

temps

1:28:01
1:28:50
1:29:03
1:29:12
1:29:14
1:29:18
1:29:42
1:29:49
1:29:52
1:29:54
1:29:57
1:29:59
1:30:01
1:30:16
1:30:18
1:30:23
1:30:31
1:30:33
1:30:36
1:30:39
1:31:00
1:31:02
1:31:04
1:31:35
1:31:47
1:32:22
1:32:28
1:32:31
1:32:34
1:33:02
1:33:09
1:33:20
1:33:42
1:33:50
1:33:55
1:33:57
1:34:06
1:34:19
1:34:38
1:34:39
1:34:42
1:35:18
1:35:23
1:35:25
1:35:28
1:35:44
1:36:02
1:36:04
1:36:08
1:36:13
1:36:15
1:37:04
1:37:09

temps/km
05:28
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:42
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:59
05:59
06:02
06:02

Vitesse
10.98
10.87
10.85
10.83
10.83
10.82
10.77
10.76
10.75
10.75
10.74
10.74
10.73
10.70
10.70
10.69
10.67
10.67
10.66
10.66
10.62
10.61
10.61
10.55
10.52
10.46
10.45
10.44
10.44
10.38
10.37
10.35
10.31
10.29
10.29
10.28
10.27
10.24
10.21
10.21
10.20
10.14
10.13
10.12
10.12
10.09
10.06
10.06
10.05
10.04
10.04

9.95
9.94



Place
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

dos
598
599
577
690
691
689
530
575
619
696
523
697
703
694
602
557
724
584
542
658
674
550
628
695
618
672
700
705
511
552
678
653
652
714
681
595
607
630
670
669
532
682
501
524

NOM

HONIN SOPHIE
VICKEVORST LUC
SIMONIS NADIA
WATHELET GILLES
CHAIDRON RAPHAEL
DE BRUYNE KAROLIEN
MALHERBE ERIC
DELREZ RONAN
MARECHAL SOPHIE
PEREZ MARIE-FRANCE
JOIRET YVAN

HENRY GAELLE
WATHELET SAMUEL
ZANETTI LENA
DUMONT MARIE
SCHOLTIS EDOUARD
BERNARD ERIC
HENRION KATHY

VAN DE VYVERE JEAN
D'AFFNAY SONIA
BIALOBOS CHRISTOPHE
VOS MICHEL
CURVERS ALAIN
COLLIN DENIS
CAMMARATA BRUNO
MELCHIOR FABIENNE
JANS DELPHINE
WATHELET STEPHANIE
COUMONT RENE
COLIN JEAN-LOUIS
DERICHS PATRICIA
MATHIEU ANNE
DELFORGE JEAN-MICHEL
FAHSOLD PIERRE
LENAERS JACQUELINE
WYNANTS MARYLENE
ACCARDI MURIELLE
ATENCIAS BEATRICE
MASQUELIER MORIS
LINDEN AXEL

GUSTIN PAULINE

SCHERPENBERGS PHILIPPE

DEVOS PIERRE
FRISSCHEN JACQUES

Catég.

V2

JF
V1

V3

V1

V1

V2

V2

temps

1:37:20
1:37:22
1:37:43
1:38:00
1:38:02
1:38:05
1:38:19
1:38:53
1:39:03
1:39:05
1:39:06
1:39:31
1:39:36
1:40:03
1:40:05
1:40:43
1:41:14
1:41:40
1:42:31
1:42:34
1:42:41
1:43:07
1:43:12
1:46:06
1:46:08
1:46:22
1:46:32
1:46:35
1:46:37
1:46:39
1:47:25
1:47:34
1:47:36
1:47:45
1:48:53
1:49:22
1:49:25
1:50:07
1:52:18
1:52:25
1:53:17
1:56:32
2:02:15
2:13:20

temps/km
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:13
06:13
06:15
06:17
06:19
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:46
06:48
06:48
06:50
06:59
06:59
07:02
07:14
07:36
08:17

Vitesse
9.92
9.92
9.89
9.86
9.85
9.85
9.83
9.77
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.71
9.70
9.66
9.65
9.59
9.54
9.50
9.42
9.42
9.41
9.37
9.36
9.10
9.10
9.08
9.07
9.06
9.06
9.06
8.99
8.98
8.98
8.97
8.87
8.83
8.83
8.77
8.60
8.59
8.53
8.29
7.90
7.25



